
PENNSYLVANIA CMS Regional Office Contact 
CMS Region 3 - Philadelphia, PA, DE, WV, VA, DC, MD 
Public ACO Inquiry Line: 215-861-4154 
Public Email Address: ROPHICFM@cms.hhs.gov 
Fax: 443-380-8955 
Lead ACO Point of Contact: Sean Emberson 
Back-Up Point of Contact:  Kate Turner 
Regional Administrator: Nancy B. O'Connor 
Chief Medical Officer: Barbara J. Connors, DO, MPH 

Location ACO ACO Executive Service Area Contact Information Type of ACO Program 
Start Date 

Pennsylvania Accountable Care Clinical 
Services, PC 

Jean Brodowski 
jbrodowski@acafirst.com 
413-734-2000 ext. 2501 
 

Connecticut 
Illinois 
Iowa 
Massachusetts 
New York 
Ohio 
Pennsylvania 

One Monarch Place 
Suite 1000 
1414 Main Street 
Springfield, Massachusetts 01144 
www.accsfirst.com 
 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2013 

Pennsylvania ACO-PA 
 

David Simon 
simond@jhsmail.org 
610-225-6298 

New Jersey 
Pennsylvania 

 Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2014 
 
No longer active 

Pennsylvania Aledade Delaware ACO LLC Mat Kendall 
Mat.de@aledade.com 
202-803-7857 

Delaware 
Maryland 
Pennsylvania 

7315 Wisconsin Avenue 
Suite 436W 
Bethesda, Maryland  20814 
www.aledade.com 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 

Pennsylvania Allegiance ACO Dr. Marc Whitman 
allegiancehealthgroup@gmail.com 
609-365-1599 

New Jersey 
Pennsylvania 

40 Fuld Street, Suite 305 
Trenton, New Jersey  08638 
www.allegiancehealthgroup.com 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2014 

Pennsylvania 
 
 

Atlantic ACO 
  Also known as: 
AHS ACO, LLC 
 

David Gross 
David.gross@atlantichealth.org 
862-260-3110 

New Jersey 
Pennsylvania 

475 South Street, Suite 102 
Morristown, NJ 07962-1956 
www.atlanticaco.org 

Shared Savings Program 
April 1, 2012 

Pennsylvania Capital Health Accountable Care 
Organization, LLC 

Robert Remstein 
rremstein@capitalhealth.org 
609-537-6081 

New Jersey 
Pennsylvania 

750 Brunswick Avenue 
Trenton, New Jersey  08638 
www.capitalhealthaco.org 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 

Pennsylvania Carroll ACO, LLC David Louder, MD 
dlouder@carrollhospitalcenter.org 
410-871-6502 

Maryland 
Pennsylvania 

200 Memorial Avenue 
Westminster, Maryland  21157 
www.carrollaco.com 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 

Pennsylvania Chautauqua Region Associated 
Medical Partners, LLC 

Ann Morse Abella 
abdella@cchn.net 
716-338-0010 

New York 
Pennsylvania 

200 Harrison Street, Suite 200 
Jamestown, New York 14701 
www.cchn.net 

Shared Savings Program 
July 1, 2012 
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Pennsylvania Crystal Run Healthcare ACO, LLC Dr. Hal Teitelbaum 
hteitelbaum@crystalrunhealthcare.com 

845-703-6103 

New York 
Pennsylvania 

155 Crystal Run Road 
Middletown, New York 10941 
www.crystalrunhealthcare.com 

Shared Savings Program 
April 1, 2012 

Pennsylvania Delaware Valley ACO 
 

Dr. Katherine Schneider 
schneiderk@dvaco.org 
610-225-6298 

New Jersey 
Pennsylvania 

259 North Radnor Chester Road 
Suite 290 
Radnor, Pennsylvania  19087 
www.delawarevalleyaco.org 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 

Pennsylvania Greater Baltimore Health 
Alliance 
  Also known as: 
Greater Baltimore Health 
Alliance Physicians, LLC 

Mary Ely 
mely@gbmc.org 
443-849-2435 
 

Maryland 
Pennsylvania 

6701 N. Charles Street 
South Chapman Building 
Suite 102 
Baltimore, Maryland  21204 
www.gbha.org 

Shared Savings Program 
July 1, 2012 

Pennsylvania Keystone ACO Thomas Graf, M.D. 
trgraf@geisinger.edu 
570-214-4996 

New York 
Pennsylvania 

100 N Academy Avenue 
Danville, Pennsylvania  17822 
www.keystoneaco.org 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2013 

Pennsylvania Keystone Clinical Partners, LLC Greg Erhard 
Gerhard@ppcp.org 
412-531-2902 

Pennsylvania 730 West Main Street 
Suite 401 
Louisville, Kentucky  40202 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 

Pennsylvania Lancaster General Health 
Community Care Collaborative, 
LLC 

Marion A. McGowan 
mamcgowa@lghealth.org 
717-544-5849 

Pennsylvania 555 North Duke Street 
P.O. Box 3555 
Lancaster, PA 17604-3555 
www.lancastergeneral.org 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2014 

Pennsylvania Lehigh Valley Health Network 
Accountable Care Organization, 
LLC 

Dr. Jeff Etchason 
Jeff.etchason@lvhn.org 
610-969-2415 

Pennsylvania 1200 S. Cedar Crest Boulevard 
Allentown, Pennsylvania 18103 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 

Pennsylvania LHS Health Network, LLC Jennifer Schwartz 
schwartzj@lourdesnet.org 
856-757-3302 

Delaware 
New Jersey 
Pennsylvania 

1600 Haddon Avenue 
Camden, New Jersey 08103 
 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2014 

Pennsylvania Maryland Accountable Care 
Organization of Western 
Maryland, LLC 
  Also known as: 
Western Maryland Accountable 
Care Organization 

Parag Shah 
Parag.shah@hpiinc.com 
301-990-3995 
 

Maryland 
Pennsylvania 
West Virginia 
 
 

174 Waterfront Street 
Suite 330 
National Harbor, Maryland 20745 
www.mdacowest.com 

Shared Savings Program 
July 1, 2012 
 
Advance Payment Model 
July 1, 2012 

Pennsylvania National ACO, LLC Dr. Andre Berger 
aberger@nationalacollc.com 
310-276-4494 

California 
Pennsylvania 
Tennessee 

9400 Brighton Way, Suite 405 
Beverly Hills, California  90210 
www.nationalacollc.com 

Advance Payment Model 
January 1, 2013 

Pennsylvania Orange Accountable Care 
  Also known as: 
Northeast Florida Accountable 
Care 
 

Howard Buff 
hbuff@orangehealth.net 
904-423-1832 
 

Florida 
New Jersey 
Pennsylvania 

12276 San Jose Boulevard 
Suite 420 
Jacksonville, Florida 32223 
www.acohealthpartners.com 
www.orangehealthaco.com 

Advance Payment Model 
January 1, 2013 
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Pennsylvania Penn State Health Care Partners 
  Also known as: 
CP Health Network 
 

Dr. Robert Hippert 
rnhippert@outlook.com 
610-468-0768 

Pennsylvania 2500 Bernville Road 
St. Joseph Regional Health Network 

Reading, Pennsylvania 19605 
www.pennstatehealthcarepartne
rs.org  

Shared Savings Program 
January 1,2015 

Pennsylvania Physicians Accountable Care 
Solutions, LLC 

Jean Brodowski 
jbrodowski@hie.net 
413-439-2512 
 

California 
Connecticut 
Iowa 
Massachusetts 
Pennsylvania 
Texas 
Utah 
West Virginia 

One Monarch Place 
1414 Main Street 
Springfield, Massachusetts 01141 
www.pacsfirst.com 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 

Pennsylvania Quality Health Alliance – ACO 
LLC 

Benjamin Chack, DO 
bchack@stmaryhealthcare.org 
267-689-1000 

New Jersey 
Pennsylvania 

1201 Langhorne Newtown Road 
Langhorne, PA  19047-1295 
www.qualityhealthallianceaco.org 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 

Pennsylvania Renaissance Health Network 
  Also known as: 
Renaissance Medical 
Management Company 

 Pennsylvania 489 Devon Park Drive 
Wayne, Pennsylvania 

Pioneer Model 
January 1, 2012 
 
No longer active 

Pennsylvania River Health ACO, LLC Dr. George Beauregard 
gbeauregard@pinnaclehealth.org 
717-782-5228 

Pennsylvania 409 South Second Street 
P.O. Box 8700 
Harrisburg, PA  17105-8700 
www.riverhealthaco.org 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2014 

Pennsylvania Saint Vincent Shared Savings 
Program ACO, LLC 
 

Dr. Scott Whalen 
Swhalen@svhs.org 
814-452-5110 

New York 
Pennsylvania 

 Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2014 
 
No longer active 

Pennsylvania THP-Meritus ACO, LLC Carol Thomas 
Carol.L.Thomas@meritushealth.com 

240-313-9942 

Maryland 
Pennsylvania 
West Virginia 

10715 Downsville Pike 
Suite 103 
Hagerstown, Maryland 21740 
www.meritushealth.com/aco 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2014 

Pennsylvania WellSpan Population Health 
Services 

Dr. Charles H. Chodroff 
cchodroff@wellspan.org 
717-851-5585 

Maryland 
Pennsylvania 

3421 Concord Road 
York, Pennsylvania  17402 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 

Pennsylvania Western Maryland Physician 
Network, LLC 

Mrs. Michele Martz 
mmartz@wmhs.com 
240-964-7376 

Maryland 
Pennsylvania 
West Virginia 

12500 Willowbrook Road 
Cumberland, Maryland  21502 

Shared Savings Program 
January 1, 2015 
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